Switchcraft
Previous Page | Return to Index | Next Page
1/4" ENCLOSED TELEPHONE JACKS
1. Series M11*
Switchcraft
2. Series MNS11*

* Other mating plugs are contained in this plug section.
** See pages 65 and 66.
MILITARY Hi-D JAX® PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Mating Plug
Option
Bushing Option Series Circuitry Suffix Options
Switchcraft
Accepts 1/4"
MIL plug
Blank - 1/4"
Commercial Jack
11 - Hi-D
Jax®
1 - I PC - PC
Terminals
 L - .375" Long Bushing  2A - III PCS - Snap Lock
PC Terminals
 N - Insulated Bushing   2B - IV
 NL - Insulated Bushing
and .375" Long Bushing
3 - V M- M-Reshaped
Springs accept
wide variety of
1/4" plug designs.
NS - Insulated Bushing
and
Accepts .206 Diameter
Plugs
 3B - VII
S - Accepts .206
Diameter Plugs
 3D - VI
   3E - IX
   3F - XXVIII
   4B - XII
See page 92 for Commercial Hi-D Jax® part numbering system.
3-CONDUCTOR
Part Number Part Number
Description
Schematic1 Typical Mating
Plug2
Solder Lugs PC Terms
IV
482
M112B ý
.25 inch I.D. sleeve metal
bushing.
ML112B -
.25 inch I.D. sleeve, .375
inch long metal bushing.
MN112B ý
.25 inch I.D. sleeve,
molded thermoplastic
bushing.
MNL112B -
.25 inch I.D. sleeve .375
inch long metal bushing.
MNS112B -
.21 inch I.D. sleeve,
molded thermoplastic
bushing. 480, 484
Switchcraft
MS112B MS112BPC
.21 inch I.D. sleeve,metal
bushing.
M113B -
.25 inch I.D. sleeve,metal
bushing.
VII